
D13 = District 13 students attending District 13 schools 
O.O.D. = District 13 students attending out-of-district schools (special ed ) 
Non-res = Non-resident students attending District 13 schools (special ed) 
 

 

 
 

ENROLLMENT         2019-2020 

 1st DAY 6th DAY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER 
D13 O.O.D. Non-res D13 O.O.D

. 
Non-res D13 O.O.D

. 
Non-res D13 O.O.D. Non-res D13 O.O.D. Non-res 

ERICKSON                

EC 28 3  28 3  28 3  39 3     

Kdg. 64 2  64 2  64 2  64 2     

1 75 1  75 1  75 1  74 1     

2 88 2  88 2  88 2  88 2     

3 82   82   82   83      

4 88  2 88  2 88  2 87  2    

5 88   88   88   88      

SUB TOTAL 513 8 2 513 8 2 513 8 2 523 8 2    

DUJARDIN                

EC  5   5   5   5     

Kdg. 59 1 1 59 1 1 59 1 1 58 1 1    

1 60 1 4 60 1 4 60 1 4 54 1 3    

2 62   62   62   61      

3 70 2 2 70 2 2 70 2 2 63 2 2    

4 82   82   82   81      

5 70  2 70  2 70  2 66  2    

SUB TOTAL 403 9 9 403 9 9 403 9 9 383 9 8    

WESTFIELD                

6 164 2  164 2  164 2  166 2     

7 144  3 144  3 144  3 144  3    

8 178 1 2 178 1 2 178 1 2 178 1 2    

SUB TOTAL 486 3 5 486 3 5 486 3 5 488 3 5    

 
TOTAL 
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 NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH 
D13 O.O.D. Non-res D13 O.O.D

. 
Non-res D13 O.O.D

. 
Non-res D13 O.O.D. Non-res D13 O.O.D. Non-res 

ERICKSON                

EC                

Kdg.                

1                

2                

3                

4                

5                

SUB TOTAL                

DUJARDIN                

EC                

Kdg.                

1                

2                

3                

4                

5                

SUB TOTAL                

WESTFIELD                

6                

7                

8                

SUB TOTAL                

TOTAL                
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 APRIL MAY/JUNE 
D13 O.O.D. Non-res D13 O.O.D. Non-res 

ERICKSON       

EC       

Kdg.       

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

SUB TOTAL       

DUJARDIN       

EC       

Kdg.       

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

SUB TOTAL       

WESTFIELD       

6       

7       

8       

SUB TOTAL       

TOTAL       

 


